

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 MILLING & RESURFACING
 VARIOUS

24.782 MI

	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	FSC II, LLC DBA ROSE BROTHERS PAVING COMPANY
	ROCKY MOUNT, NC	RALEIGH, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			100000.00		146000.00
0002	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1.5"	205,826 SY	1.00		205826.00	1.20	246991.20
0003	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	7,030 SY	5.50		38665.00	5.33	37469.90
0004	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	1,629 TON	30.00		48870.00	47.00	76563.00
0005	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	15,375 TON	28.00		430500.00	37.00	568875.00
0006	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	17,958 TON	28.00		502824.00	37.00	664446.00
0007	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2,181 TON	353.00		769893.00	374.00	815694.00
0008	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	200 TON	125.00		25000.00	185.00	37000.00
0009	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	1 EA	500.00		500.00	1000.00	1000.00
0010	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,420 SF	4.96		7043.20	7.00	9940.00
0011	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			6000.00		64000.00
0012	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	150,009 LF	0.39		58503.51	0.39	58503.51
0013	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	58,469 LF	0.69		40343.61	0.69	40343.61
0014	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	573 LF	3.00		1719.00	3.00	1719.00
0015	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	200 LF	3.95		790.00	3.95	790.00
0016	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	52 EA	125.00		6500.00	125.00	6500.00
0017	4770000000-E	1205	4" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE ** TYPE 2	3,040 LF	2.25		6840.00	2.25	6840.00
0018	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	3,040 LF	0.75		2280.00	0.75	2280.00
0019	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) 24", 90 MILS - THERMO PM LINES	327 LF	9.00		2943.00	9.00	2943.00
0020	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) 4" HOT SPRAY THERMO PM LINES (50 MILS)	257,038 LF	0.37		95104.06	0.37	95104.06
0021	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) NON-CAST IRON SNOW/LOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKERS	950 EA	31.00		29450.00	31.00	29450.00
0022	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) THERMO PM CHARACTER - 90 MIL	12 EA	95.00		1140.00	95.00	1140.00
0023	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	1,050 LF	7.30		7665.00	10.00	10500.00

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	2388399.38	TOTAL	2924092.28
ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	2388399.38	SUB-TOTAL	2924092.28

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	1	2388399.38
FSC II, LLC DBA ROSE BROTHERS PAVING COMPANY	2	2924092.28